PHASE Il ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

mcmillan
pazdan

smith
ARCHITECTURE

May 2017



PHASE 11 ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

e Retaining Wall Installation

e Underground Utilities

e Roofing

e Painting

¢ Mechanical/Electrical/Plumbing/Fire Protection

e Casework

e Storefront/Curtainwall Installation

e Acoustical Tile Ceilings
ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

e Grading Operations

e Storm Drain Installation

e Foundation Installation

e Below Grade Waterproofing

e Concrete Floor Slabs

e Steel Erection

e CMU Walls

e Elevated Slabs

e Exterior Moisture Barrier

e Brick Veneer

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



PHASE 11 ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

PROJECT SCHEDULE:
Substantial Completion Date: December 1, 2018

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

Original Contract Sum: $39,984,978.00
Net Change by Change Order: S0

Contract Sum to Date: $39,984,978.00
Amount Paid to Date: $15,675,925.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



-
o

L TR

e

-

e

]

._':,.Aﬂiﬂ
E&Jﬁm@ut

SO
¥ o]

mﬁ&rjﬂi‘..

-




S = k N ul
~ COURTYARD STAIRS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



ROOFTOP AREA B

™

. g

CAFETERIA TILE

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



RETAINING WALL PREP

STOREFRONT

R
—

- !
-
'
il
s ~ =
=¥
% A b Ak :
s
agee o
s B e

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



	cover sheet
	Summary_Building Package
	Summary Pg 2_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2
	Progress Photos_3
	Progress Photos_4

